

Department of Education

REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL

AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

CONTROL NO:

1096

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 7, 2022
NAME	DENNIS E. CHAVEZ
Position/Designation	Nurse II
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	Render Health Services to T & NT Personnel, Monitor the delivery of SBFP (NFP & Milk Component), School Visit
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd Negros Oriental
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 8, 9, 12 & 13, 2022
Please Check	■ Official Business ☐ Official Time
Venue/Destination	Sept. 8, 2022 – Nasunggan ES (Lalibertad 2), Pitogo ES (Lalibertad 1) Sept. 9, 2022 – Aya ES (Lalibertad 2) Sept. 12, 2022 – Busilac ES (Lalibertad 2) Sept. 13, 2022 – Talostos ES (lalibertad 1)
Expenses Covered	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

Marly

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V

Schools Division Superintendent

SEP 0 7 2022 Date:

Date:

9/1/2





Republic of the Philippines Department of Education REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS SHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

REGION:

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division of Negros Oriental

CONTROL NO.

1096

Date of Filing	Sept. 6, 2022
NAME	CLINT ARTHUR A. TIU
Position/Designation	Nurse II
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	Clinic duty; conduct monitoring on the observance of COVID-19 protocols and the functionality of facilities & medical supplies in schools during face-to-face classes; provision of medical services to DepEd personnel; monitor the implementation of OK set DepEd programs in schools.
Activity Organized/ Sponsored by	Schools Division of Negros Oriental
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	Sept. 7, 2022 Mabinay District 2 Sept. 8, 2022 Enrique Villanueva HS Sept 9, 2022 Tara PCHS
Please Check	☑ Official Business □ Official Time
Venue/Destination	Mabinay Dis. 2 Office, Enrique Villanueva HS, Tara PCHS
Expenses Covered	Travelling, food, venue, accommodation, training fee and other expenses (subject to the usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

John ptr RACHEL B. PICARDAL, EdD

SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

Date: SEP 0 6 2022

Approved: Appenly

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V

Schools Division Superintendent te: 917122

Date:



Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City

Telephone Nos: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644





Department of Education

REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL

AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

CONTROL NO:

1096

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 6, 2022
NAME	BRENT JOHN D. TRASMONTE
Position/Designation	Nurse II
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	Monitor COVID-19 protocols, render health services and monitoring of Ok sa Deped Health Programs
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd Negros Oriental
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 7, 2022 – FTMS
Please Check	■ Official Business ☐ Official Time
Venue/Destination	Siaton 2 District
Expenses Covered	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

RACHEL B. PICARDAL Edd

SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V

Marker"

Schools Division Superintendent

Date: 9/1/2

Date: SEP 1 6 2022





Department of Education

REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

CONTROL NO:

1096

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 6, 2022
NAME	MARY RUTH C. GLORIA
Position/Designation	Nurse II
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	Monitor COVID-19 protocols, render health services and monitoring of Ok sa Deped Health Programs
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd Negros Oriental
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 7, 2022 – Mabuhay ES
Please Check	Official Business Official Time
Venue/Destination	Sta. Catalina District 1
Expenses Covered	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

Date: SEP 0 6 2022

Approved:

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V

Schools Division Superintendent

Date: 91/2





Department of Education

REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

CONTROL NO:

1096

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 6, 2022
NAME	MARK ANTHONY A. PAJUELAS
Position/Designation	Nurse II
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	Monitor COVID-19 protocols, render health services and monitoring of Ok sa Deped Health Programs
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd Negros Oriental
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 7, 2022 – Cawitan ES
Please Check	Official Business Official Time
Venue/Destination	Sta. Catalina District 3
Expenses Covered	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD

SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V

ypauly,

Schools Division Superintendent

Date: 9/12

Date: SEP 0 6 2022





Department of Education

REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



ANNEX A

AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

CONTROL NO:

1096

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division of Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	August 24, 2022
NAME/Designation	Kathleen Joy U. Juntilla
Permanent Station	SDO Negros Oriental
Purpose of Travel	To render oral health services to teaching and non-teaching personnel.
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd SDO Negros Oriental
Period Covered	September 5- Valencia NHS
(Inclusive of Travel	September 6- Pulangbato HS
Time)	
Please Check	Official Business Official Time
Venue/Destination	Valencia District
Expenses Covered	Travel and incidental expenses (subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

RACHEL B. PICARDAL, EdD

SGOD, Education Chief Supervisor

Date: SEP 0 5 2022

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO

Schools Division Superintendent

9/1/20 Date:

